Gussrost 600x600-FA-eben-offen Typ 18

Artikelnummer: 65-00-3926

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Typ

Version
Material
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Biq Dutchman

606,00 mm

589,00 mm
28,00 mm

13,375 kg

Rost
FA-eben-offen
V18
Gusseisen
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